Kreismeisterschaften 2013

LG Damenklasse:

Platz.
1.

2
3
4.
5

Name, Vorname
Robbers, Annette
Konnemann,Marina
Robbers, Kerstin
Linswilken, Kerstin

Kohnen, Anne

Verein
Sogel

Sogel

Sogel
Borgerwald

Borgerwald

S.1. S.2. S.3. S.4.

95
98
84
73
70

96
95
90
80
71

96
97
87
76
77

98
93
84
81
79

Ergebnis
385
383
345
310
297



